
= previous practicum sites

Kathleen Graham  
kgraham1@brenau.edu 
Brenau University (falls among the elderly
population) 

Liz Head
Elizabeth.Head@dph.ga.gov
Department of Public Health, Injury Prevention
Program 

Madeline Hackney
mehackn@emory.edu
Emory School of Medicine, Department of
Medicine, Division of Geriatrics and Gerontology

Fall Prevention
 

Applied Practice Experience Recommended Sites 
2021-2022

Traumatic Brain Injury Prevention
 

Rachel Bull 
rachel.bull@emory.edu
Emory School of Medicine (TBI Evaluation and
Management, other TBI related areas) 

iprce.emory.edu

Violence Prevention
 

Carla Santiago 
csantiago@serfam.org
Ser Familia (domestic violence, other violence
related areas) 

Chinyere Nwamuo  
chinyere.nwamuo@dph.ga.gov 
Department of Public Health, Injury Prevention
Program 

Ursula Kelly 
ukelly@emory.edu
Emory School of Nursing (Post-Traumatic Stress
Disorder, other violence related areas)

Randi Smith
randi.smith@emory.edu  
Emory School of Medicine (firearm injury, other
violence related areas)

Christy Showalter
cshowalter@gcadv.org
Georgia Coalition Against Domestic Violence
(Opportunities in the Summer and Fall)

Rana Bayakly
Elizabeth.blankenship@dph.ga.gov
Georgia Department of Public Health



Applied Practice Experience Recommended Sites 
2021-2022

iprce.emory.edu

Transportation Safety
 

Emma Harrington  
Emma.Harrington@shepherd.org
Shepherd Center 

Kali Roberson 
kali.robinson@madd.org
Mother’s Against Drunk Driving 

Drug Safety

Monica Nandan 
mnandan@kennesaw.edu
Kennesaw State University 

Lori Murphy 
lmurphy@mag.org
Medical Association of Georgia

Cross-Cutting Areas of injury

Liz Atkins
Liz.atkins@gtcnc.org
Georgia Trauma Care Network Commission 

Deborah Chosewood 
deborah.chosewood@dhs.ga.gov
Division of Family and Children Services (Adverse
Childhood Experiences)

Abeed Sarker 
abeed@dbmi.emory.edu 
Dept. of Biomedical Informatics, Emory University  
(data science and informatics) 

Maneesha Agarwal
maneesha.agarwal@emory.edu
Children's Healthcare of Atlanta


